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CONTENTS (In June, 1949) TUESDAY, AUGUST 16, 1949

'No.

Staple Food

362

363

387

388

389

390
391
392

420

421

449

Perishable Food

371

423

Processed Food

393

394

397

418

419

･422

Special Products

366
367

374
395

402
Power

369
370

Metal

373
440

450

hin<

432

From No. 46 to No. 51

Subject

Concerning the partialrevision of the controlled selling prices of
synthetic "sake" ...

refined "Sake"

Feeds

Concerning the designation of the controlled sellingprices of broad bean, pea and

ported beans

Concerning the partial revision of the controlled

fiour of other grains ,

and dried potatoes ...

selling prices of riceflour, etc.

and

im-

and

dried sweet potatoes

Concerning the designation of the controlled sellingprices of rye and oats ... .;.

Concerning the partialrevision of the controlled selling prices of potato

Concerning the designation of the controlled selling prices of corn seeds for feed pro-

duced in 1948

xncerning the

notato starch

Concerning the partialrevision of the controlled selling pricesof potato starch and sweet

Concerning the designation of the controlled sellingprices of sweet potato starch "Suri-
komi"

"NOKEN" yeast

Concerning the abolition of the controlled sellingprices of vegetables

Concerning the partialrevision of the controlled selling prices of fresh
milk, skimed milk and cream

milk, sterilized

Concerning the partialrevision of the controlled selling prices of animal oils and fats...

,, vegetable oilsand fats,

fruits(five gallon can)

>≫

use of special allocation for labor

glutinous candies

canned foods

for

Concerning the partialrevision of the controlled sellingprices of charcoal and firewood.

Concerning the designation of the controlled selling prices and controlled products cost

of flax fishing net and flax twisted yarn for fishing use ...

Concerning the partial revision of the controlled sellingprices of lumber

Concerning the designation of the controlled selling prices and controlled product cost

of ramie fishing net...

(Concerning
the designation of the controlled selling prices of crude oil ..

,, petroleum..

Concerning the designation of the controlled selling prices of antimong ingot

Concerning the partial revision of the controlled selling prices of pig iron, ordinary

rolled*steel and semi-products

Concerning the designation of the controlled celling prices of zinc powder

Marchinerv and Implement

Concerning the partialrevision of the controlled sellingprices of electricparts for rail-
way rolling stocks
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Date

1

1

10

10

10
10

10

10

21

21

27

1

21

10

10

15

21
10
21
21

1

1
6

10

15

1

1

6

27

27

21

Price Edition
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437

439

fe

Concerning the designation of the decontrolled goods (vaccum

etc.)

incerning

biles

tubes for special use,

Concerning the partial revision of the controlled selling prices of second hand automo-

Chemical Products

365
384

385

398

399
425

433
448
451

Concerning the designation of the controlled selling prices of carbon disulphide

town-gas works, etc

tar products

coal tarproduced by local

plexiglass ...

carbide

Concerning the partialrevision of the standard specificationof paints

Concerning the partialrevision of the controlled selling prices of carbon black ...

Concerning the designation of the controlled sellingnrices of potassium salt

Manufactured Goods

381

383

424

430

447

Textile

375
376
377

378

379

380

382

400

401
403

404

405
406 .

407
408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415
416

426

427

zinc oxide
＼

Concerning the partial revision of the controlled selling prices of lubber-soled socks,

rubber-soled canvas shoes, all rubber shoes, rubber soles and heels and rubber shoes

for socks to be sewed

Concerning the designation of the controlled selling prices of D.D.T. chemicals (con-

tained in small receptacle) ... ' ･

Concerning the partial revision of the controlled selling prices of light meal kitchen

utensils (sheet products)..

ducts

sport

paints

rubber pro-

Concerning the designation of the controlled selling prices of imported waste cotton . .

Concerning the partial revision of the controlled selling prices of staple fibre yarn ...

Concerning the partialrevision of the controlled amount of processing charges for dye-

ing and finishing of woolen fabrics, etc.

Concerning the designation of the controlled sellingprices of imitation worsted

for industrial use and imitation worsted hand-knitting rayon yarn

yarn

Concerning the partial revision of the controlled selling prices of second hand clothes

released from the U.S. Army

)ncerning the designation of t

fabrics for working clothes .

Concerning the designation of the controlled selling prices of

cars

Dncerning

rope, etc.

specially released

rack net for

cotton

passenger

Concerning the partialrevision of the controlled sellingprices of manila rope and hemp

,, clothing

Concerning the designation of the controlled soling charges for "tabi" .

products

Concerning the partial revision of the controlledselling pricesof flax,ramie, hemp, jute
and mixture fabrics

'? -J*

/.

spinning and mixed spun staple fiber fabrics of silk noil by

flaxen fabrics

wool fabrics

silk fabrics

rayon- fabrics

silk fabrics by cotton

cotton spinning

staple fibre fabrics

staple fibre fabrics on

hand oflicense^dealers,wholesalersand sewers

staple fibre
exoort articlestandard

port standard

cot ton fabr

fabrics

ics by

Concerning the partialrevision of the controlled processing charges for dyeing, etc.

M

yarn

bv

ex-

of

v/orsted and woolen

waste cotton
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6
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428
429

431

434
438

441

442

443

444

445

446
Transportation

364

386

396

"tabi"

sewing yarns

Concerning the partialrevision of the Price Board Notification No. 349 of May 27, 1949

(concerning the designation of the decontrolled goods)

Concerning the partialrevision of the controlled selling prices of staple fibre fabrics ...

Concerning the designation of the decontrolled goods (the controlled selling prices for

yarns which are spun with a fabre of natural silk or wild silk as a raw materials,
etc.)

Concerning the partialrevision of the controlled sellingpricesof cctton fabrics made of

port and divested to domestic sale

Concerning the designation of the controlled selliny prices of silk fabrics unqulified for

export on hand of the Foreign Trade Public Corporation for Textiles

Concerning the partialrevision of the controlled sellingprices of hemp yarns

code

coyer fibre twine and

hand knitting yarns.

Concerning the partialrevisionof the controlled amount of minor forwarding companies
freight charees ...

417

Real Estates

368

Price Assessment

435 .

t Others

372

)>

freight charges

passenger ship fares
minor foiwarding companies

Concerning the designation of land rent and adjusting ratio of house rent

Concerning the partial revision of the eoods subject to assessment and the person au-
thorized to assess (frozen fishes and shells)

Concerning the partial revision of the Price Board Notification No. 283 of June

1947

436

Ministry of Agriculture and
1

Forestry and Price Agency Notification

10,

Concerning the designation of the purchasing prices of Government for barley, nacked
barlev and wheat produced in 1949 .,, ...
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27
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1

6

IS

21

1
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